
Associated General Contractors - CHASE

COMPANY NAME LEVEL CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
AGC OF NEW MEXICO CHAIR Dennis Roberts dennisr@agc-nm.org

AMERICAN NATIONAL INSULATION & SE BLUE Glen Braybrooks glen.braybrooks@mascocs.com 344-8577

AUI INC. BLUE Alan Wharton alanw@auiinc.net 242-4848

B&D ELECTRIC COMPANY INC WHITE Marcos Parra marcos@b-d-electric.com 299-4464

BEATY CONSTRUCTION CO. BLUE Dean Burns deanb@beatyconstruction.com 856-1800

BIG J ENTERPRISES LLC BLUE John J. Ortega jortega@bigjllc.com 821-1500

BRADBURY STAMM CONSTRUCTION RED John Brown jbrown@bradburystamm.com 765-1200

CRANE SERVICES INC WHITE Rick Sigel/Tom Storks rick@cranseserviceinc.com 877-1100

DKD ELECTRIC LLC BLUE Pat M. Dominguez, Jr pat.dominguez@dkdelectric.com. 881-6100

FERRERI CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC RED John Reid mike@ferrericon.com 344-8823

FORMWORK SPECIALISTS INC RED 892-4092

FOUR SUNS BUILDERS INC WHITE Benjamin W. Lutes benl@foursuns.net 344-9405

FRANKEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY RED Larry Franken 425-7578

GERALD MARTIN GENERAL CONTRACT BLUE Melvin Madrid mmadrid@geraldmartin.com 828-1144

J.B. HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION INC BLUE Kerry Soileau ksoileau@bhenderson.com 292-8955

JAYNES CORPORATION BLUE Terry Boekeloo/Mark Harwel terryb@jaynescorp.com 345-8591

JAYNES STRUCTURES INC BLUE Terry Boekeloo/Mark Harwel terryb@jaynescorp.com 345-8591

LOCKWOOD CONSTRUCTION BLUE Brook Henderson wbh1010@msn.com 982-1861

MILLER-BONDED INC WHITE Ron Silver rsilver@mbinm.com 881-0220

NOEL COMPANY WHITE Marcus Perea mperea@noelcompany.com 344-2226

PRECISION MASONRY INC WHITE Mike Espinosa precmasonry@aol.com 872-9750

RICHARDSON & RICHARDSON INC WHITE 881-2268

STAR CONSTRUCTION INC WHITE Ralph Eggleston reggleston@starconstruction.com 823-1100

TERRITORIAL SCAFFOLD INC BLUE Tim Sims tsims@territorialscaffold.com 242-1892

WESTERN STATES FIRE PROTECTION BLUE 884-1844

YEAROUT MECHANICAL & ENGINEERIN BLUE Leonard Otero leonard@yearout.com 884-0994
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